
SPRING 2021 ES OFFICE HOURS EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR ALL ETHNIC STUDIES INSTRUCTORS
All office hours are held online at this time due to current COVID-19 guidelines

 

As of 3/4/21 1:22 PM

INSTRUCTOR NAME SP21 OFFICE HOURS EMAIL
DEPARTMENT OF CHICANA/CHICANO STUDIES

Alvarez, Eddy W 1-2pm edalvarez@fullerton.edu
Estrada, Jorge TU, TH 9:30-10:30am joestrada@fullerton.edu 
Gonzalez, Erualdo (Chair) W 5-6pm, on-line, and by appointment egonzalez@fullerton.edu
Gradilla, Alexandro  (Advisor) M, W 12-1pm TU 10:15-11:15am or by appointment agradilla@fullerton.edu
Hanna, Monica On Leave till F21 mohanna@fullerton.edu
Herrera, Jorge M 3:30-4:30pm, 9:30-10:30pm, and by zoom appointment joherrera@fullerton.edu
Jefferies, Julian M 3:30-5pm and by appointment jjefferies@fullerton.edu
Nez, Ana TH 10am-12pm anez@fullerton.edu
Nunez, Gabriela W 10-11am and by appointment gnunez@fullerton.edu
Obando, Mario TU, TH 1-2:15pm  mobando@fullerton.edu
Perez, Judith TU 10-11am; TH 11:30am-12:30pm juperez@fullerton.edu
Perez, Patricia Online and by appointment pperez@fullerton.edu
Soriano, Lucia TU 1-3pm ucsoriano@fullerton.edu
Tavares, Richard By zoom appointment rtavares@fullerton.edu
Valdez, Carolina M, W 1:30-2:30pm and by appointmnet cavaldez@fullerton.edu
Zamora, Jose By appointment josezamora@fullerton.edu


